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M-SsAZ mladšieho žiactva a najmladšieho žiactva
Dubnica nad Váhom 30.09.2018

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 2024.06.30. o 18:28

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 BIELIKOVÁ Natália 2006 MŠk Žiar nad Hronom 513
2 PERONČÍKOVÁ Paula 2006 CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 471
3 JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Nicol 2005 Atletický klub ZZO Čadca 470
4 MIKUŠTIAKOVÁ Mia 2006 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 450
5 KRAJČIOVÁ Natália 2006 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 432
6 HAĽAMOVÁ Rebeka 2006 AC VICTORIA Turany 406
7 STEHLÍKOVÁ Katarína 2005 Atletický klub ZTS Martin 402
8 AYDIN Dajana Mary 2006 MŠk Žiar nad Hronom 394
9 PÁPEŽOVÁ Daniela 2005 BŠK Banská Bystrica 390
10 HAŠTOVÁ Natália 2005 Atletický klub ZTS Martin 388
11 TAMASIOVÁ Šarlota 2005 AK Mostáreň Brezno 382
12 MEJSNAROVÁ Veronika 2005 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica 380
13 KUČAVÍKOVÁ Dália 2006 ŠK Juventa Žilina 375
14 ČIŽMÁRIKOVÁ Sára 2005 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 372
15 KEČKÉŠOVÁ Emília 2006 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 365
16 ZAVERÁKOVÁ Lillian 2006 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica 362
17 JANOTOVÁ Bianca 2006 AC VICTORIA Turany 354
18 BEREŠÍKOVÁ Ema 2006 AC VICTORIA Turany 352
19 ČUGA Eva 2006 AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 350
20 BARANKOVÁ Tamara 2006 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 341
21 KUBICOVÁ Karolina 2006 Atletický klub ZZO Čadca 323
22 ALTÁNIOVÁ Simona 2006 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica 322
23 KMEČ Rebeka 2006 CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 317
24 VLČKOVÁ Andrea 2006 AK Mostáreň Brezno 292
25 POLITZEROVÁ Vanessa 2006 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica 277

RUCKSCHLOSSOVÁ Karin 2006 MŠk Žiar nad Hronom NM
VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2006 AK Mostáreň Brezno NM

1 2 3 4 5 6
BIELIKOVÁ Natália 503 / +1,5 502 / +1,2 494 / +1,8 513 / +1,1 511 / +1,9
PERONČÍKOVÁ Paula 444 / +1,1 457 / +1,4 461 / +1,7 448 / +1,3 471 / +1,7
JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Nicol 414 / +1,0 431 / +1,5 439 / +1,7 358 / +1,0 470 / +1,8
MIKUŠTIAKOVÁ Mia 433 / +1,4 432 / +1,0 425 / +1,4 441 / +1,5 450 / +1,4
KRAJČIOVÁ Natália 424 / +1,2 432 / +1,3 431 / +1,9 x 419 / +1,2
HAĽAMOVÁ Rebeka 406 / +1,6 376 / +1,2 x x 390 / +1,0
STEHLÍKOVÁ Katarína 395 / +1,5 355 / +1,4 388 / +1,5 401 / +1,5 402 / +1,3
AYDIN Dajana Mary 360 / +1,2 392 / +1,5 380 / +1,5 344 / +1,8 394 / +1,4
PÁPEŽOVÁ Daniela 390 / +1,1 379 / +1,1
HAŠTOVÁ Natália 388 / +1,4 384 / +2,3
TAMASIOVÁ Šarlota 348 / +1,2 382 / +1,4
MEJSNAROVÁ Veronika 380 / +1,3 364 / +1,4
KUČAVÍKOVÁ Dália 375 / +1,5 327 / +1,4
ČIŽMÁRIKOVÁ Sára 372 / +1,7 367 / +1,4
KEČKÉŠOVÁ Emília 365 / +1,4 x
ZAVERÁKOVÁ Lillian 317 / +1,2 362 / +1,1
JANOTOVÁ Bianca x 354 / +1,7



BEREŠÍKOVÁ Ema x 352 / +1,4
ČUGA Eva 335 / +1,6 350 / +2,0
BARANKOVÁ Tamara 327 / +1,5 341 / +1,8
KUBICOVÁ Karolina x 323 / +1,4
ALTÁNIOVÁ Simona 322 / +1,3 303 / +1,0
KMEČ Rebeka 316 / +1,8 317 / +1,6
VLČKOVÁ Andrea x 292 / +1,2
POLITZEROVÁ Vanessa 277 / +1,6 x
RUCKSCHLOSSOVÁ Karin x x
VLČKOVÁ Daniela x x
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